
Able, Ashley 
Contract Administrator 
Enduro Composites 
Houston, TX  77032 
(713) 358-4000 
aable@endurocomposites.com 
 
Balco, Erin 
Accounting & Operations Analyst 
Heyward Inc. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
(704) 488-8021 
ebalco@heyward.net 
 
Brudniak, Andrew 
Product Manager 
Val-Matic Valve & Mfg. Corp. 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
(331) 871-6684 
abrudniak@valmatic.com 
 
Chan, Josey 
Contracts Administrator 
HUBER Technology Inc. 
Denver, NC  28037 
(704) 990-2052 
josey.chan@hhusa.net 
 
Clark, Kendra 
Accountant 
Duperon Corporation 
Saginaw, MI  78601 
(989) 401-7150 
kclark@duperon.com 
 
Cotnoir, Patrick 
Director Commercial Services 
Fontaine-Aquanox 
Sherbrooke, Quebec,  
Canada J1L 1X9   
(819) 570-5090 
patrick.cotnoir@iseaquanox.com 
 

Donald, Celie 
George Washington University 
Waterford, VA  20197 
(703) 850-1144 
celie.donald@gmail.com 
 
Dye, Robert 
Contracts Manager/People Guy 
Enduro Composites 
Houston, TX  77032 
(281) 500-3617 
rdye@endurocomposites.com 
 
Ercolini, Richard 
Eastern Regional Manager 
Tesco Controls 
Sacramento, CA  95828 
(225) 910-4573 
rercolini@tescocontrols.com 
 
Feitl, Jeff 
Controller 
GA Industries 
Mars, PA  16046 
(724) 776-1020 
J.feitl@vag-group.com 
 
Hadley, Jeramy 
Procurement & Contracts Manager 
KUBOTA Water and Environment  
USA Corp. 
Bothell, WA 98011 
(425) 753-3988 
jeramy.hadley@kubota.com 
 
Heble, Eileen 
Smith and Loveless 
Lenexa, KS  66215 
(913) 888-5201 x239 
eheble@smithandloveless.com 
 
 
 

Hellums, Lee Ann 
Applications & Projects Engineering 
Manager 
Atlas Copco Compressors 
Houston, TX  77023 
(281) 776-4909 
lee.ann.hellums@atlascopco.com 
 
Jenkins, Charles 
President 
Heyward Incorporated 
Charlotte, NC  28273 
(704) 591-0114 
cjenkins@heyward.net 
 
Jones, Urban 
Contract Administrator 
SAVECO North America, Inc. 
Gurnee, IL  60031 
(224) 302-0310 
urban.jones@savecowaterna.com 
 
Kearney, Kevin 
Director of Finance 
GA Industries 
Mars, PA  16046 
(724) 776-1020 
k.kearney@vag-group.com 
 
Larson, Monica 
Sales Operation Manager 
Templeton & Associates 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
(770) 614-8550 
monica@templeton-associates.com 

 
Martuch, Jeremy 
Sales Project Manager 
Duperon Corporation 
Saginaw, MI  78601 
(989) 754-8800 
jmartuch@duperon.com 
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McCurdy, Thomas 
Regional Manager 
Aerzen USA Corp. 
Coatesville, PA  19320 
(610) 380-0244 
tom.mccurdy@aerzen.com 
 
Miller, Kate 
Risk Manager 
DeZURIK, Inc. 
Sartell, MN  56377 
(320) 259-2017 
kate.miller@dezurik.com 
 
O’Brien, Cullen 
Regional Sales Manager 
GA Industries 
Mars, PA  16046 
(413) 544-3101 
c.obrien@vag-group.com 
 
Perez, Linda 
Senior Project Manager 
Duperon Corporation 
Saginaw, MI  78601 
(989) 754-8800 
lperez@duperon.com 
 
Pinkney-Smith, Jennifer 
Controller 
SPIRAC (USA) Inc. 
Alpharetta, GA  30022 
(770) 683-0162 
jennifer.smith@spirac.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sanders, Jeannie 
Manager 
Heyward Incorporated 
Charlotte, NC  28273 
(803) 517-1157 
jsanders@heyward.net 
 
Stitzer, Allan 
VP Marketing & Business  
Development 
Aerzen USA Corp. 
Coatesville, PA  19320 
(484) 999-7599 
allan.stitzer@aerzen.com 

 
Widvey, Julie 
Contract Specialist 
DeZURIK, Inc. 
Sartell, MN  56377 
(320) 259-2018 
julie.widvey@dezurik.com 
 

Young, Maoputasi 
Contracts & Proposals 
WesTech Engineering 
Salt Lake City, UT  84115 
(801) 290-1213 
tyoung@westechwater.com 
 

Zach, Brad 
Manager of Projects 
Kurita America 
Minneapolis, MN  55445 
(612) 505-4517 
b.zach@kurita-water.com 
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